Transylvania County Building Department

County 05/01/2020 thru 05/31/2020

Permits  Construction Permit Misc. Sales = Credit Card
Issued Value Fees Fees Fees
Residential
New House 7 1,841,279 1,500.00 0.00 3,653.00
Additions/Alterations 24 1,612,274 1,991.00 0.00 5,436.00
Elec/Plumb/Mech 51 0.00 0.00 3,825.00
Mobile Home 3 120,831 175.00 0.00 425.00
Commercial
New Commercial
Additions/Alterations 2 60,000 0.00 0.00 543.00
Elec/Plumb/Mech 3 0.00 0.00 225.00
Miscellaneous
Signs
HRF/County 0.00 4.00 18.00
HRF/State 0.00 36.00 162.00
Other 477.00 0.00 1,151.00
Totals: 90 3,634,384 4,143.00 40.00 15,438.00

Less HRF Refundable to State:
Less Cancelled Permits:

Total Fees Collected:

Total of
All Fees

5,153.00
7,427.00
3,825.00

600.00

543.00
225.00

22.00
198.00
1,628.00

19,621.00
(198.00)
0.00
19,423.00

Mike Owen - Building Director



