

## **Transylvania County Building Department**

## County 05/01/2020 thru 05/31/2020

	Permits Issued	Construction Value	Permit Fees	Misc. Sales Fees	Credit Card Fees	Total of All Fees
Residential						
New House	7	1,841,279	1,500.00	0.00	3,653.00	5,153.00
Additions/Alterations	24	1,612,274	1,991.00	0.00	5,436.00	7,427.00
Elec/Plumb/Mech	51		0.00	0.00	3,825.00	3,825.00
Mobile Home	3	120,831	175.00	0.00	425.00	600.00
Commercial						
New Commercial						
Additions/Alterations	2	60,000	0.00	0.00	543.00	543.00
Elec/Plumb/Mech	3		0.00	0.00	225.00	225.00
Miscellaneous						
Signs						
HRF/County			0.00	4.00	18.00	22.00
HRF/State			0.00	36.00	162.00	198.00
Other			477.00	0.00	1,151.00	1,628.00
Totals:	90	3,634,384	4,143.00	40.00	15,438.00	19,621.00
Less HRF Refundable to State:						(198.00)
				Less Can	celled Permits:	0.00
				Total F	ees Collected:	19,423.00

Mike Owen - Building Director